DVI and Network EXTENSION - Velocity Series
Powered by
MRTS Technology
The Logical Solution - Digital Video, Audio, and Network Extension
The Velocitydvi System-3 A/N+ and -3R A/N+ supports one single link DVI display, full duplex stereo audio, and 10/100
network extension. Using multi-mode or single-mode fiber, these systems allow users to locate a DVI monitor and peripherals
from just a few meters up to 40 kilometers (24 miles) away from the controlling computer securely without loss of resolution. In
addition users have the capability of extending network connections through the Velocitydvi transmitter via fiber to the

         DB9F to RJ45 adapter
         DB9M to RJ45 adapter
Velocitydvi System-3 A/N+ Ordering Information
Velocitydvi System-3 A/N+: single-mode
Part Number Description
VEL-AN0S03-SCRX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-AN0S03-SCTX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-AN0S03-NKRX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
VEL-AN0S03-NKTX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, Neutrik® LC/APC
Velocitydvi System-3 A/N+: multi-mode
Part Number  Description
VEL-AN0M03-LCRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-AN0M03-LCTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-AN0M03-SCRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-AN0M03-SCTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-AN0M03-STRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-AN0M03-STTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-AN0M03-NKR  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Single Link DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, Neutrik® LC
VEL-AN0M03-NKTX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Single Link DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, Neutrik® LC
VIDEO EXTENSION - Series
DVI and Network EXTENSION - Velocity Series
www.thinklogical.compage 4
© 2011 Thinklogical. All rights reserved.
Thinklogical claims or other product information
contained in this document are subject to change
without notice. This document may not be reproduced,
in whole or in part, without the express written consent
of Thinklogical.
R
Extend    Distribute    Innovate
100 Washington Street
Milford, CT 06460  USA
Contact a Thinklogical Sales Representative at
sales@thinklogical.com or (203) 647-8700
DVI and Network EXTENSION - Velocity Series
Velocitydvi System-3R A/N+ Ordering Information
Velocitydvi System-3R A/N+: single-mode
Part Number Description
VEL-ANRS03-SCRX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Redundant DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-ANRS03-SCTX Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Redundant DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Single Mode, SC/APC
Velocitydvi System-3R A/N+: multi-mode
Part Number  Description
VEL-ANRM03-LCRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Redundant DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-ANRM03-LCTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Redundant DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-ANRM03-SCRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Redundant DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-ANRM03-SCTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Redundant DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-ANRM03-STRX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Receiver, Redundant DVI, AUX DVI Output, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-ANRM03-STTX  Velocity 3 DVI Video Extender Transmitter, Redundant DVI, Local DVI Port, DDC, Network, Audio, Multi-Mode, ST
Velocitydvi System-3 A/N+, -3R A/N+ optics options: single-mode
Part Number Description
VOP-S05  Velocity 3 AN Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, SC/APC
VOP-S11  Velocity 3 AN Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, Neutrik® LC/APC